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Jacob Wheat - Mayor
wheatj@cityofalvarado.org

Michael Bennett
bennettm@cityofalvarado.org

Beverly Short
shortb@cityofalvarado.org

Cherry Bryant
bryantc@cityofalvarado.org

Lydia Moon
moonl@cityofalvarado.org

Scott Arthur
arthurs@cityofalvarado.org

Kevin Thomas
thomask@cityofalvarado.org






